Rancho Santiago Community College District
District Office

2323 N. Broadway, Santa Ana, CA  92706

Office:  (714) 480-7439       Fax:  (714) 796-3995
Technology Advisory Group
Meeting of: Thursday, June 19, 2008 – 2:30 p.m.

Executive Conference Room, District Office 114
Agenda
1.      Welcome 

2. Approve Minutes from May 1, 2008 Technology Advisory Group Meeting
3. Datatel Update
4. Committee Member Updates
a) Rosi Enriquez – Enriched media “tool box” update

b) Sylvia LeTourneau – Using Blackboard’s servers for storage of enriched media

c) Sylvia LeTourneau/Rosi Enriquez – Goals / Mission Statement of TAG

d) Maria Sugranes – Research in regards to the benefits of using enriched media in instruction
5. “All Email”

6. The January 2009 Meeting is the same day as the BFS Manager’s Meeting, can the TAG Meeting start at 3:00 pm instead of 2:30 pm, or should it be rescheduled to another day?
7. 2007-08 TAG Meeting Schedule/2008-09 Meeting Schedule
2007-08 Summer Schedule

Date




Time


Location
Thursday, July 17, 2008


2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)

Thursday, August 7, 2008

2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)

2008-09 TAG Meeting Schedule

Date




Time


Location
Thursday, October 2, 2008

2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)

Thursday, November 6, 2008

2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)

Thursday, December 4, 2008

2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)

Thursday, January 8, 2009

2:30 – 4:00 pm

Santa Ana Room (Dist. 103)
Thursday, February 5, 2009

2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)

Thursday, March 5, 2009

2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)

Thursday, April 2, 2009


2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)

Thursday, May 7, 2009


2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)

Thursday, June 4, 2009


2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)

Thursday, July 2, 2009


2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)

Thursday, August 6, 2009

2:30 – 4:00 pm

Exec. Conf. Room (Dist. 114)
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